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586.21Slice / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1007) - Anneli Hilton-Arksey1 )

Gamble 1 62.00 62.94 56.0056

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 29.84 70.000.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 41.61 139.390.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 35.74 127.260.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 26.05 92.950.00

Gamble 2 62.00 50.39 100.6189

560.03Quasi(modo) / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1008) - Christina Sanders2 )

Gamble 1 62.00 56.98 95.0290

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 30.26 94.740.00

Standard 1 35.00 35.0081.00 45.79 65.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 26.43 92.570.00

Gamble 2 62.00 55.31 85.6979

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 35.99 127.010.00

460.60Pint / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1005) - Anneli Hilton-Arksey3 )

Gamble 1 62.00 62.75 31.0031

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 38.31 86.690.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0081.00 50.04 95.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 52.51 40.0040

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 29.87 89.130.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 44.22 118.780.00

398.46Spencer / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1004) - Andrea Norris4 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 59.23 121.770.00

Gamble 1 62.00 52.57 32.0032

Jumpers 1 5.00 8.8850.00 53.88 3.88 66.12

Standard 2 25.00 25.0063.00 53.79 75.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 51.17 21.0021

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 36.43 82.570.00
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396.51Pep / Lowchen (Arm Band #: R1006) - Leslie Dawson-North5 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 36.16 88.840.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.76 35.0035

Standard 1 30.00 30.0081.00 62.80 70.000.00

Standard 2 30.00 30.0063.00 46.00 70.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 52.65 43.0043

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 29.33 89.670.00

374.41Vegas / coton de Tulear (Arm Band #: R1009) - Barb Flowers6 )

Gamble 1 62.00 49.85 30.0030

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 31.96 93.040.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 43.63 137.370.00

Standard 2 500.00 500.0063.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 56.20 44.0044

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 29.15 70.000.00

366.73Slammer / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1011) - Lorenda Skalyn7 )

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0050.00 34.31 55.000.00

Standard 1 20.00 20.0081.00 48.30 80.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 57.62 47.0047

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 29.27 89.730.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 42.27 95.000.00

316.93Ditto / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1000) - Penny Norem8 )

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0050.00 48.85 50.000.00

Standard 1 80.00 80.0081.00 77.14 20.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 53.11 35.0035

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 28.07 90.930.00

Gamble 2 62.00 56.20 41.0041

Standard 2 20.00 20.0063.00 52.27 80.000.00

285.33Clifford / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1003) - Niki Anderson9 )

Standard 1 30.00 41.6781.00 92.67 11.67 58.33

Gamble 1 62.00 62.56 26.0026

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0050.00 47.42 55.000.00

Standard 2 20.00 20.0063.00 60.51 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0044.00 40.23 55.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 11.0011
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282.43Pippin / Cairn Terrier (Arm Band #: R1001) - Claire Bailey10 )

Gamble 1 62.00 62.66 16.0016

Standard 1 25.00 25.0081.00 70.24 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 36.0550.00 76.05 26.05 38.95

Standard 2 10.00 26.4863.00 79.48 16.48 73.52

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 20.0020

Jumpers 2 0.00 16.0444.00 60.04 16.04 58.96

209.22Bryg / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R1002) - Marianne Jorgensen11 )

Standard 1 90.00 98.0081.00 89.00 8.00 2.00

Jumpers 1 45.00 45.0050.00 32.70 30.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.54 20.0020

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 35.06 70.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 30.0030

Standard 2 40.00 42.7863.00 65.78 2.78 57.22

153.81Loki / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1010) - Jessica Archambault12 )

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.0050.00 39.90 45.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.89 24.0024

Standard 1 110.00 157.3481.00 128.34 47.34 0.00

Standard 2 70.00 70.0063.00 61.20 30.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 12.0012

Jumpers 2 10.00 32.1944.00 66.19 22.19 42.81

99.97Finegan / West Highland White Terrier (Arm Band #: R1012) - Susan Wright13 )

Jumpers 1 55.00 98.9150.00 93.91 43.91 0.00

Gamble 1 62.00 61.09 32.0032

Standard 1 40.00 116.1881.00 157.18 76.18 0.00

Standard 2 70.00 101.9163.00 94.91 31.91 0.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Jumpers 2 0.00 7.0344.00 51.03 7.03 67.97

16 inch Division
523.59Beckham / Parson Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R1617) - Kirstin O'Neill14 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 28.44 96.560.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0081.00 42.90 95.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 49.68 70.0070

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 25.85 70.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 51.14 65.0065

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 35.97 127.030.00
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521.66Winston / Miniature Australian Shep (Arm Band #: R1607) - Jessica Patterson15 )

Gamble 1 62.00 59.09 92.9190

Standard 1 10.00 10.0081.00 47.68 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 32.58 92.420.00

Gamble 2 62.00 57.62 35.0035

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 40.28 122.720.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 30.39 88.610.00

505.69Stanford / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1621) - Jessica Patterson16 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 41.60 139.400.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 30.05 70.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 56.46 38.0038

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 31.79 87.210.00

Gamble 2 62.00 54.95 46.0046

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 37.92 125.080.00

496.04Pilot / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1606) - Savanna Garries17 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 45.49 135.510.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 31.23 93.770.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.89 50.0050

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 30.24 88.760.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0063.00 42.19 90.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 55.05 38.0038

462.34Taryn / toy australian shep (Arm Band #: R1612) - Lisa Saxby18 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 61.41 119.590.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.85 33.0033

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 43.09 81.910.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 38.45 80.550.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 56.71 106.290.00

Gamble 2 62.00 58.50 41.0041

448.60Ragamuffin / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1618) - Jen Toth19 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0081.00 55.13 125.870.00

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0050.00 39.53 35.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 52.44 39.0039

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 40.46 122.540.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 30.81 88.190.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 38.0038
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433.70Wheeler / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1611) - Stephan Henry20 )

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 33.61 70.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 51.56 66.0066

Standard 1 45.00 45.0081.00 54.67 55.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 58.52 54.0054

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 34.06 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 25.30 93.700.00

432.57Jinn / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1610) - Marlene Parish21 )

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 31.13 70.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 50.91 41.0041

Standard 1 5.00 5.0081.00 45.63 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 27.43 91.570.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 42.26 95.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 55.13 40.0040

422.95Ottavia / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1623) - Antonina Zamotina22 )

Gamble 1 62.00 56.24 32.0032

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 45.41 79.590.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0081.00 70.58 95.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 60.44 29.0029

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 39.08 79.920.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 55.56 107.440.00

420.05Jet / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1619) - Steve Eisenreich23 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0081.00 53.82 75.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 57.92 56.0056

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 31.95 93.050.00

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0044.00 36.53 60.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 41.22 95.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 56.86 41.0041

415.82Tag / mini aussie (Arm Band #: R1602) - Pat Summerton24 )

Gamble 1 62.00 62.49 45.0045

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0050.00 34.63 35.000.00

Standard 1 20.00 20.0081.00 41.87 80.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 34.87 128.130.00

Gamble 2 62.00 55.98 35.0035

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 26.31 92.690.00
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411.11Neo / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: R1624) - Sandi Maday25 )

Gamble 1 62.00 61.94 47.0047

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 37.09 87.910.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0081.00 46.30 95.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 55.00 38.0038

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 30.80 88.200.00

Standard 2 45.00 45.0063.00 61.92 55.000.00

409.28Flash / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1605) - Dave Connelly26 )

Standard 1 35.00 35.0081.00 53.16 65.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0050.00 29.32 65.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 58.02 59.0059

Gamble 2 62.00 57.15 47.0047

Standard 2 20.00 20.0063.00 38.49 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 25.72 93.280.00

397.97Ranger / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1622) - Amanda Gaydos27 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0081.00 63.35 75.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.56 51.0051

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 47.25 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 30.00 30.0044.00 42.84 45.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 47.03 115.970.00

Gamble 2 62.00 57.64 41.0041

386.00Sassy / English Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: R1615) - Linda Cummings28 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0081.00 48.79 75.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 47.27 41.0041

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0050.00 33.53 70.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0063.00 45.98 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 41.09 65.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 57.67 40.0040

382.30Fysti / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1688) - Lori Rossi29 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 33.70 91.300.00

Standard 1 70.00 70.0081.00 60.69 30.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 52.75 45.0045

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 31.13 65.000.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0063.00 43.32 90.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 53.07 61.0061
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378.07Meme / Beagle (Arm Band #: R1613) - John Chandler30 )

Gamble 1 62.00 57.02 28.0028

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 40.38 84.620.00

Standard 1 30.00 30.0081.00 69.09 70.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 53.19 109.810.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 16.3644.00 50.36 6.36 58.64

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 27.0027

370.32Herdabout Miss Grande Prix "Audi" / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1609)31 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0081.00 65.56 75.000.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.31 28.0028

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0050.00 47.97 55.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0044.00 33.37 70.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 32.0032

Standard 2 0.00 0.0063.00 52.68 110.320.00

366.12Razz / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1601) - Jesse Hamaliuk32 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0081.00 58.77 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0050.00 34.88 90.120.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.81 20.0020

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 31.0031

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0044.00 38.34 65.000.00

Standard 2 20.00 20.0063.00 54.31 80.000.00

278.04Squire / Wire Fox Terrier (Arm Band #: R1600) - Alicia Glasier33 )

Jumpers 1 35.00 35.0050.00 48.96 40.000.00

Standard 1 35.00 39.9681.00 85.96 4.96 60.04

Gamble 1 62.00 59.53 30.0030

Standard 2 35.00 35.0063.00 56.65 65.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 54.79 33.0033

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0044.00 34.77 50.000.00

261.23Romi / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1614) - Antonina Zamotina34 )

Gamble 1 62.00 54.75 34.0034

Jumpers 1 50.00 51.2350.00 51.23 1.23 23.77

Standard 1 90.00 91.4681.00 82.46 1.46 8.54

Standard 2 20.00 20.0063.00 56.30 80.000.00

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 31.0031

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0044.00 35.08 83.920.00
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155.00Preston / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1608) - Justine Davenport35 )

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0050.00 27.80 65.000.00

Standard 1 10.00 10.0081.00 47.34 90.000.00

Gamble 1 0.00 0.00 0.000

Standard 2 500.00 500.0063.00 0.00 0.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

85.70Topaz / Italian Greyhound (Arm Band #: R1620) - Jenn Schielke36 )

Standard 1 85.00 102.0081.00 98.00 17.00 0.00

Jumpers 1 70.00 94.2250.00 74.22 24.22 0.00

Gamble 1 62.00 62.61 20.0020

Standard 2 55.00 77.6463.00 85.64 22.64 22.36

Jumpers 2 50.00 54.6644.00 48.66 4.66 20.34

Gamble 2 62.00 62.00 23.0023

22 inch Division
595.03Joey / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R2239) - Denyse Martin37 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 44.31 131.690.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.27 94.7394

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 34.12 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 55.09 89.9185

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 37.31 121.690.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.99 87.010.00

568.25Tylt / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2614) - Teri O'Neill38 )

Gamble 1 60.00 55.82 109.18105

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 26.47 70.000.00

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 39.38 75.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.29 98.7192

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.12 87.880.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 31.52 127.480.00

525.33Furai / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2249) - Kiersten Lloyd39 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 48.75 127.250.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.72 54.0054

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 40.66 77.340.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 45.62 113.380.00

Gamble 2 60.00 52.64 83.3676

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 38.05 70.000.00
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511.38Coolhand Luc / australian working kelpie (Arm Band #: R2620) - Lynda Caughli40 )

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 46.14 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 29.83 88.170.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.09 71.0071

Gamble 2 60.00 48.67 49.0049

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 22.52 92.480.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 38.27 120.730.00

508.02Spree / australian kelpie (Arm Band #: R2212) - Nicole Schultz41 )

Gamble 1 60.00 59.29 88.7188

Jumpers 1 45.00 45.0043.00 40.83 30.000.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 47.01 128.990.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.73 86.270.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 38.95 120.050.00

Gamble 2 60.00 58.72 54.0054

506.94Smeagal / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2202) - Dante Camacho42 )

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 29.25 60.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.53 101.4799

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 37.84 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.53 90.4785

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 25.97 70.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 32.76 95.000.00

492.17Spicy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2225) - Rebecca McKay43 )

Gamble 1 60.00 55.09 101.9197

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 41.02 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 26.48 65.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 32.74 126.260.00

Gamble 2 60.00 47.36 49.0049

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0040.00 24.84 60.000.00

492.11Hope / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2206) - Gisela Griesser44 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.65 59.0059

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 28.55 65.000.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 40.57 135.430.00

Gamble 2 60.00 59.02 39.0039

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 25.04 70.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.32 123.680.00
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491.25Scooter Jones / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: R2210) - Jane Jefferis45 )

Standard 1 30.00 30.0076.00 56.34 70.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 38.74 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 52.69 71.0071

Gamble 2 60.00 55.25 90.7586

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.41 87.590.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 42.09 116.910.00

480.95SoBe / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2240) - Stacy L. Peardot-Goudy46 )

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 34.94 60.000.00

Standard 1 30.00 30.0076.00 54.64 70.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.41 105.59101

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 24.64 90.360.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 37.61 95.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 60.0060

478.30Cayenne / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2247) - Jennifer Fraser47 )

Gamble 1 60.00 56.79 72.2169

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 42.88 70.000.00

Standard 1 15.00 17.2676.00 78.26 2.26 82.74

Gamble 2 60.00 58.03 65.9764

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 48.84 110.160.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 37.78 77.220.00

474.89Rain / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2231) - Rebecca Evans48 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 45.52 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 36.84 81.160.00

Gamble 1 60.00 56.36 48.0048

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.05 123.950.00

Gamble 2 60.00 59.98 56.0056

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 29.22 85.780.00

465.61Boywood Teira / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2221) - Anita Blatz49 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.37 41.0041

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 48.37 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 33.36 84.640.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 26.40 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.26 87.740.00

Gamble 2 60.00 51.77 82.2374
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458.25Blackjack / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2238) - Jan Alexander50 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 32.87 85.130.00

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 49.74 90.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.15 41.0041

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 27.37 70.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 37.88 121.120.00

Gamble 2 60.00 58.86 51.0051

449.92Jesse / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2207) - Gisela Griesser51 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.14 42.0042

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 28.61 89.390.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 51.16 95.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.47 123.530.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0040.00 30.83 55.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.49 45.0045

447.38Jazz / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2243) - Allan Kaufman52 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 29.09 88.910.00

Standard 1 50.00 50.0076.00 58.10 50.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.30 58.7056

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 42.02 116.980.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.21 89.790.00

Gamble 2 60.00 49.29 43.0043

438.48Wynd / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2222) - Meaghan O'Neill53 )

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 36.50 95.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 58.52 100.4899

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0043.00 31.18 50.000.00

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0040.00 23.71 60.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 57.89 48.0048

Standard 2 15.00 15.0059.00 37.78 85.000.00

426.62Ruby / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2219) - Jan Alexander54 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.00 37.0037

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 53.31 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 33.80 84.200.00

Gamble 2 60.00 52.06 51.0051

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.58 84.420.00

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 41.77 75.000.00
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424.22Sketch / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2232) - Carrie Kaufman55 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 50.78 80.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.78 103.22103

Jumpers 1 50.00 50.0043.00 39.80 25.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 39.86 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 28.05 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.53 51.0051

423.23Fly / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2250) - Martin Brown56 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 56.01 119.990.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 38.97 65.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.63 36.0036

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 31.76 83.240.00

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 50.78 80.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 39.0039

420.07Brisk / Bearded Collie (Arm Band #: R2245) - Leslie Dawson-North57 )

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 38.33 60.000.00

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 57.59 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.03 92.9790

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 42.19 80.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.90 87.100.00

Gamble 2 60.00 55.62 45.0045

418.44Maya / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: R2209) - Kate Polkovsky58 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 46.53 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 31.87 65.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 50.20 57.0057

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 37.14 90.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.56 84.440.00

Gamble 2 60.00 57.13 47.0047

414.25Shine / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2234) - Rebecca McKay59 )

Gamble 1 60.00 59.75 69.2569

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 47.86 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 34.00 84.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 56.67 61.0061

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 24.95 65.000.00

Standard 2 40.00 40.0059.00 52.77 60.000.00
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408.75Odin / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: R2229) - Cindy Gamache60 )

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 45.02 95.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.25 90.7590

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0043.00 41.80 35.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 43.0043

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 42.24 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0040.00 33.45 50.000.00

406.11Six / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2254) - Jen Scheidt61 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.51 57.0057

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 62.16 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 38.89 79.110.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 53.57 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0040.00 35.86 55.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 45.0045

404.00Blaze / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2241) - Bonnie Sales62 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.62 71.0071

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.0043.00 31.96 45.000.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 43.45 95.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 33.32 95.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 57.06 48.0048

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0040.00 33.85 50.000.00

396.85Sprite / Bearded Collie (Arm Band #: R2220) - Romy Dupal-Demers63 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 32.31 85.690.00

Standard 1 55.00 55.0076.00 50.70 45.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.49 52.0052

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 35.0035

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.84 89.160.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 42.00 90.000.00

385.00Dash / Bearded Collie (Arm Band #: R2218) - Leslie Dawson-North64 )

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 45.36 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 36.04 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.91 47.0047

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 41.93 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.27 38.0038

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 28.54 65.000.00
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380.13Jerry / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2224) - Susan Byers65 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.77 31.0031

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 39.88 78.120.00

Standard 1 10.00 10.0376.00 76.03 0.03 89.97

Standard 2 15.00 21.2159.00 65.21 6.21 78.79

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.7540.00 40.75 0.75 74.25

Gamble 2 60.00 58.64 28.0028

373.00Reo / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2216) - Quentin Skalyn66 )

Gamble 1 60.00 50.41 70.0070

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 58.36 55.000.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0043.00 32.68 50.000.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 39.35 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.76 53.0053

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0040.00 33.63 55.000.00

363.48Bailey / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2233) - Kerri Crozier67 )

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 42.20 65.000.00

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 54.41 75.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.70 29.0029

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 44.0044

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 52.42 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 34.52 80.480.00

362.04Kapri / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2237) - Audrey Chester68 )

Gamble 1 60.00 52.08 25.0025

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 52.77 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 38.65 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 38.70 70.000.00

Standard 2 25.00 25.9659.00 59.96 0.96 74.04

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 28.0028

348.06Mick / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2203) - Sue Degoesbriand69 )

Gamble 1 60.00 54.75 39.0039

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 45.71 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 31.23 60.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.07 42.0042

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.94 87.060.00

Standard 2 60.00 60.0059.00 53.78 40.000.00
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324.03Mooch / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2204) - Geoff Goudy70 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 50.21 75.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 51.13 48.0048

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 30.97 87.030.00

Standard 2 100.00 113.2359.00 72.23 13.23 0.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 28.13 65.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.31 49.0049

315.74Blitz / Whippet (Arm Band #: R2213) - Robyn Hopkin71 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 40.88 77.120.00

Standard 1 55.00 56.4976.00 77.49 1.49 43.51

Gamble 1 60.00 60.86 24.0024

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 33.55 81.450.00

Standard 2 25.00 30.3459.00 64.34 5.34 69.66

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 20.0020

307.64Rio / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2217) - Tamara Hauglum72 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.49 44.0044

Standard 1 40.00 40.0076.00 44.77 60.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 30.36 87.640.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0040.00 27.78 55.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 56.91 51.0051

Standard 2 90.00 90.0059.00 50.70 10.000.00

302.57Sophie / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2230) - Marianne Jerry73 )

Gamble 1 60.00 59.43 72.5772

Jumpers 1 60.00 60.0043.00 38.70 15.000.00

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 52.24 55.000.00

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 46.15 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0040.00 35.09 50.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 52.92 35.0035

254.82Ruby / Brittany Spaniel (Arm Band #: R2226) - Kyle Connelly74 )

Jumpers 1 45.00 48.3343.00 46.33 3.33 26.67

Standard 1 105.00 105.0076.00 73.74 0.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 58.14 33.0033

Standard 2 10.00 18.8559.00 67.85 8.85 81.15

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 33.95 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 44.0044
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245.00Sambuca / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2227) - Helen Flach75 )

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 57.01 75.000.00

Jumpers 1 60.00 60.0043.00 41.96 15.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.72 34.0034

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0040.00 34.82 50.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 31.0031

Standard 2 60.00 60.0059.00 58.03 40.000.00

201.62Kalika / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2211) - Lindsey Pelechytik76 )

Gamble 1 60.00 62.04 29.0029

Standard 1 25.00 44.5476.00 95.54 19.54 55.46

Jumpers 1 65.00 90.2943.00 68.29 25.29 0.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 18.3140.00 58.31 18.31 0.00

Standard 2 0.00 9.8459.00 68.84 9.84 90.16

Gamble 2 60.00 52.48 27.0027

201.25Rush / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: R2205) - Edith Dubois77 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.01 33.0033

Jumpers 1 25.00 43.8143.00 61.81 18.81 31.19

Standard 1 60.00 80.7776.00 96.77 20.77 19.23

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 37.0037

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 34.17 80.830.00

Standard 2 20.00 121.7459.00 160.74 101.74 0.00

179.42Red E Jones / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: R2246) - Jane Jefferis78 )

Gamble 1 60.00 57.28 75.7273

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 63.10 55.000.00

Jumpers 1 55.00 55.0043.00 32.45 20.000.00

Standard 2 90.00 96.3059.00 65.30 6.30 3.70

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Jumpers 2 50.00 50.0040.00 37.94 25.000.00

167.85Hansen / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2248) - Jen Scheidt79 )

Gamble 1 0.00 0.00 0.000

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 67.63 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 10.1543.00 48.15 5.15 64.85

Standard 2 500.00 500.0059.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 23.0023

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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162.00Gill / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2200) - Ann Collins80 )

Standard 1 70.00 70.0076.00 67.09 30.000.00

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0043.00 32.76 35.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 51.44 24.0024

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Standard 2 65.00 65.0059.00 45.97 35.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.84 38.0038

156.80Eikichi / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: R2253) - Frederique Pivot81 )

Standard 1 70.00 101.3076.00 107.30 31.30 0.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 35.5443.00 53.54 10.54 39.46

Gamble 1 60.00 61.75 19.0019

Jumpers 2 30.00 47.5840.00 57.58 17.58 27.42

Standard 2 40.00 48.0859.00 67.08 8.08 51.92

Gamble 2 60.00 48.92 19.0019

95.00Roode / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2235) - Jennifer McCaffery82 )

Gamble 1 0.00 0.00 0.000

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 44.29 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Standard 2 500.00 500.0059.00 0.00 0.000.00

54.00Talon / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2252) - Kathy Kimmel83 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.38 25.0025

Jumpers 1 70.00 86.1343.00 59.13 16.13 0.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 59.81 29.0029

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Standard 2 500.00 500.0059.00 0.00 0.000.00

35.00Harley / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2242) - Robbi Bitner84 )

Standard 1 140.00 165.5076.00 101.50 25.50 0.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.73 21.0021

Jumpers 1 105.00 127.3143.00 65.31 22.31 0.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 14.0014

Jumpers 2 120.00 126.0240.00 46.02 6.02 0.00

Standard 2 80.00 119.7159.00 98.71 39.71 0.00

26 inch Division
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549.35Ketcher / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: R2637) - Anji McKelvie85 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 32.14 85.860.00

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 48.50 75.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 56.52 92.4889

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 37.97 121.030.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.36 88.6482

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.66 86.340.00

542.60Vybe / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2612) - Ainsley Sykes86 )

Gamble 1 60.00 56.65 110.35107

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 29.74 70.000.00

Standard 1 30.00 30.0076.00 52.68 70.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.49 123.510.00

Gamble 2 60.00 55.42 81.5877

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.84 87.160.00

542.17Maze / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2610) - Stacy L. Peardot-Goudy87 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 43.41 80.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.52 106.48106

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 31.47 86.530.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 36.22 122.780.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 26.62 88.380.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.77 58.0058

540.63Simon / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2640) - Thomas Djurfors88 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 45.51 130.490.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 35.55 82.450.00

Gamble 1 60.00 58.37 89.6388

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 41.0041

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 33.16 81.840.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 43.78 115.220.00

538.77Radical Rabbit / belgian malinois (Arm Band #: R2608) - Kirstin O'Neill89 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 26.77 91.230.00

Gamble 1 60.00 53.94 98.0692

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 46.91 75.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 32.22 126.780.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.30 89.700.00

Gamble 2 60.00 52.13 58.0058
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526.48Trix / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2600) - Jessica Patterson90 )

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0043.00 30.59 50.000.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 33.94 142.060.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.58 108.42106

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 24.82 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.79 61.0061

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 32.60 95.000.00

519.88Ladybug / Beaceron (Arm Band #: R2634) - Tahnis Manhard91 )

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 46.51 129.490.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.11 82.8982

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 32.37 85.630.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.55 56.0056

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 29.13 85.870.00

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 39.93 80.000.00

503.05Rush / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2606) - Rebecca McKay92 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 28.11 89.890.00

Gamble 1 60.00 61.00 58.0058

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 39.72 95.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 34.13 124.870.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 46.0046

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.71 89.290.00

499.12Summit / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2625) - Justine Davenport93 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 43.46 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 25.61 60.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.17 101.83101

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.71 123.290.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 24.47 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 64.0064

495.34Best / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2619) - Dante Camacho94 )

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 28.30 65.000.00

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 41.36 134.640.00

Gamble 1 60.00 56.79 66.0066

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 34.93 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 52.22 51.0051

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 26.30 88.700.00
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491.25Luke / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2631) - Stacy Frigon95 )

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 28.05 70.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.32 110.68106

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 45.11 75.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 50.70 55.0055

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 33.43 125.570.00

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.0040.00 28.76 55.000.00

488.78Tackle / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2633) - Sue Charlton96 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 41.27 80.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.46 106.54106

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 29.26 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 48.75 47.0047

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 43.30 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 24.76 90.240.00

470.50Cajun / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2630) - Jennifer Fraser97 )

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.0043.00 43.00 45.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.87 23.0023

Standard 1 0.00 0.0076.00 53.80 122.200.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 35.08 79.920.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.47 84.5378

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 43.15 115.850.00

462.25Whatamess / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2627) - Julie Delarue98 )

Gamble 1 60.00 59.72 103.28103

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 27.89 90.110.00

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 43.39 80.000.00

Standard 2 50.00 50.0059.00 36.70 50.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 47.18 49.0049

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.14 89.860.00

455.89Bullitt / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2603) - Stephan Henry99 )

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 52.15 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.58 84.4282

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 28.84 89.160.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 41.76 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 49.87 48.0048

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 25.69 89.310.00
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422.34Olive / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2632) - Lori Weltz1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.75 41.0041

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 75.57 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 35.98 82.020.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 45.28 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 28.68 86.320.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 38.0038

421.92Liza / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2615) - Kelsey Starling1E+02 )

Standard 1 20.00 20.0076.00 55.47 80.000.00

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 33.27 60.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 56.08 86.9283

Jumpers 2 15.00 15.0040.00 34.97 60.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 55.55 55.0055

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 40.41 80.000.00

417.67Xica / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2622) - Anita Blatz1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 15.00 15.0043.00 33.08 60.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 46.76 63.0063

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 42.37 55.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 36.33 122.670.00

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 28.95 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 53.40 47.0047

413.70Loch / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2611) - Claire Powell1E+02 )

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 40.24 95.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 59.95 94.0594

Jumpers 1 60.00 62.3543.00 45.35 2.35 12.65

Gamble 2 60.00 49.37 52.0052

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 34.50 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 23.81 65.000.00

397.00Valour / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2624) - Donna Harrop1E+02 )

Standard 1 15.00 15.0076.00 45.75 85.000.00

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 32.24 65.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.24 54.0054

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 28.84 65.000.00

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 48.44 75.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 59.71 53.0053
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377.88Epic / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2626) - Donna McLaughlin1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.0043.00 33.08 84.920.00

Gamble 1 60.00 61.02 25.0025

Standard 1 50.00 50.0076.00 65.14 50.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.04 84.960.00

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 49.99 90.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 54.60 43.0043

373.49Keen / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2604) - Bonnie Sales1E+02 )

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 54.86 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 61.48 63.0063

Jumpers 1 55.00 55.0043.00 33.08 20.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 35.51 123.490.00

Gamble 2 60.00 58.23 42.0042

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 25.82 70.000.00

365.83Monty J. Little Bear / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2618) - Karla Wright1E+02 )

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 58.87 95.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 42.00 70.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 61.09 32.0032

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 29.0029

Jumpers 2 20.00 20.1740.00 40.17 0.17 54.83

Standard 2 15.00 15.0059.00 53.00 85.000.00

357.00Arcade / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2236) - Lee-Ann Carr1E+02 )

Standard 1 55.00 55.0076.00 68.26 45.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 61.03 64.0064

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 29.63 55.000.00

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 27.89 65.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 48.96 38.0038

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 35.25 90.000.00

354.50Bristol / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2616) - Rose Baumgartner1E+02 )

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 40.51 90.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 33.43 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 56.65 74.3571

Gamble 2 60.00 56.66 51.0051

Standard 2 75.00 80.8559.00 64.85 5.85 19.15

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 25.15 65.000.00
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354.00Jagger / Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier (Arm Band #: R2629) - Hannah Eskow1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 61.57 31.0031

Jumpers 1 10.00 10.0043.00 41.63 65.000.00

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 57.08 75.000.00

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 55.88 75.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.44 38.0038

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 30.45 70.000.00

354.00Kahlua / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2636) - Betsy Slopek1E+02 )

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 62.94 55.000.00

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0043.00 41.73 50.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 51.55 50.0050

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 43.87 95.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 57.45 39.0039

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 30.00 65.000.00

352.00Odin / German Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2628) - Kristi Malone1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.0043.00 31.89 45.000.00

Standard 1 35.00 35.0076.00 69.89 65.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 49.59 55.0055

Jumpers 2 10.00 10.0040.00 29.08 65.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 59.65 37.0037

Standard 2 15.00 15.0059.00 40.79 85.000.00

350.43Bobby / borderX (Arm Band #: R2607) - David Steinman1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 54.14 31.0031

Jumpers 1 45.00 45.0043.00 38.70 30.000.00

Standard 1 10.00 10.0076.00 60.00 90.000.00

Standard 2 20.00 20.0059.00 45.04 80.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 35.0035

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 30.57 84.430.00

348.00Chance / Weimaraner (Arm Band #: R2609) - Jan Foore1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.93 48.0048

Standard 1 50.00 50.0076.00 68.68 50.000.00

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 33.66 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 55.49 40.0040

Jumpers 2 30.00 30.0040.00 36.95 45.000.00

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 37.52 95.000.00
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347.83Ruby / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2635) - Susan Hughes1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 47.73 31.0031

Jumpers 1 5.00 5.0043.00 33.62 70.000.00

Standard 1 95.00 95.0076.00 68.00 5.000.00

Standard 2 0.00 0.0059.00 41.31 117.690.00

Gamble 2 60.00 56.64 37.0037

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.86 87.140.00

329.73Tsuna / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2602) - Jo Gauthier1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 54.84 43.0043

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 64.33 55.000.00

Jumpers 1 30.00 30.0043.00 32.19 45.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.91 87.090.00

Gamble 2 60.00 58.29 31.0031

Standard 2 30.00 31.3659.00 60.36 1.36 68.64

327.60Merlin / Dalmatian (Arm Band #: R2605) - Cindy Maloney1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 50.00 51.9443.00 44.94 1.94 23.06

Standard 1 80.00 80.0076.00 65.72 20.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 60.96 50.0050

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.0040.00 31.19 70.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 50.46 74.5465

Standard 2 10.00 10.0059.00 54.76 90.000.00

285.37Bob / belgian malinois (Arm Band #: R2621) - Stew MacKenzie1E+02 )

Standard 1 70.00 70.0076.00 53.24 30.000.00

Jumpers 1 40.00 40.0043.00 36.15 35.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.45 29.0029

Gamble 2 60.00 50.43 35.0035

Standard 2 25.00 25.0059.00 49.76 75.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 33.63 81.370.00

265.41Scarlett / belgian malinois (Arm Band #: R2617) - Caraley Scott1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 30.00 33.8343.00 46.83 3.83 41.17

Gamble 1 60.00 54.01 22.0022

Standard 1 75.00 80.2176.00 81.21 5.21 19.79

Gamble 2 60.00 57.56 34.0034

Standard 2 30.00 31.3559.00 60.35 1.35 68.65

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 35.20 79.800.00
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244.31Marlo / Doberman Pinscher (Arm Band #: R2601) - Bill Dubreuil1E+02 )

Jumpers 1 45.00 50.8643.00 48.86 5.86 24.14

Standard 1 5.00 5.0076.00 60.43 95.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 62.17 36.0036

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 60.00 56.51 33.0033

Standard 2 35.00 43.8359.00 67.83 8.83 56.17

217.00Force / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2623) - Tahnis Manhard1E+02 )

Standard 1 45.00 45.0076.00 60.63 55.000.00

Jumpers 1 90.00 90.0043.00 34.62 0.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 55.31 32.0032

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 35.0035

Standard 2 30.00 30.0059.00 50.69 70.000.00

Jumpers 2 50.00 50.0040.00 32.81 25.000.00

215.66Squiryli / Berger Picard (Arm Band #: R2639) - Seanna O'Neill1E+02 )

Gamble 1 60.00 60.84 26.0026

Standard 1 50.00 70.3176.00 96.31 20.31 29.69

Jumpers 1 15.00 20.9343.00 48.93 5.93 54.07

Gamble 2 60.00 58.25 36.0036

Jumpers 2 5.00 5.1040.00 40.10 0.10 69.90

Standard 2 70.00 113.1159.00 102.11 43.11 0.00

75.00Finn / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2638) - Jennifer McCaffery1E+02 )

Gamble 1 0.00 0.00 0.000

Jumpers 1 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Standard 1 25.00 25.0076.00 45.27 75.000.00

Standard 2 500.00 500.0059.00 0.00 0.000.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regular- sask Class

22 inch Division
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386.60Cinder / Border Collie (Arm Band #: 2215) - Joan Krochko1E+02 )

Standard 1 15.00 15.0076.00 55.36 85.000.00

Jumpers 1 20.00 20.0043.00 33.04 55.000.00

Gamble 1 60.00 57.91 25.0025

Standard 2 5.00 5.0059.00 45.71 95.000.00

Jumpers 2 0.00 0.0040.00 27.40 87.600.00

Gamble 2 60.00 60.00 39.0039

188.83DJ / Border Collie (Arm Band #: RS2244) - Janice Archdekin1E+02 )

Standard 1 50.00 54.9176.00 80.91 4.91 45.09

Gamble 1 60.00 60.78 27.0027

Jumpers 1 25.00 25.0043.00 40.40 50.000.00

Standard 2 50.00 83.2659.00 92.26 33.26 16.74

Jumpers 2 25.00 25.0040.00 39.49 50.000.00

Gamble 2 0.00 0.00 0.000
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